
              
2018-2019 Men's Basketball Schedule 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT TIME          PLACE 
Fri. Nov. 2 Vincennes University SHOOTOUT 7 pm (EST) Vincennes, IN 
Sat. Nov. 3 Shawnee Community College SHOOTOUT 5 pm (EST) Vincennes, IN 
WEDS. NOV. 7 OLIVET NAZARENE UNIVERSITY  7 PM HOME 
SAT. NOV. 10 ELGIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE 3 PM HOME 
Thurs.  Nov. 15 Richard Daley College 7 pm Chicago, IL 
Sat. Nov. 17 Danville Area Community College 3 pm Danville, IL 
Tues. Nov. 20 Joliet Junior College 7 pm Joliet, IL 
Tues. Nov. 27 Harry S. Truman College 7 pm Chicago, IL 
THURS.  NOV. 29 LAKE MICHIGAN COLLEGE 7:30 PM HOME 
SAT. DEC. 1 MALCOLM X COLLEGE 3 PM HOME 
Sat. Dec. 8 Rock Valley College 3 pm Rockford, IL 
Sun. Dec. 16 John A. Logan College 3 pm Carterville, IL 
TUES. DEC. 18 SAUK VALLEY COLLEGE 7 pm HOME 
Sat. Dec. 29 Triton College 3 pm River Grove, IL 
Sat. Jan. 5 Highland Community College 3 pm Freeport, IL 
Tues. Jan. 8 Parkland College 7 pm Champaign, IL 
THURS.  JAN. 10 DANVILLE AREA COLLEGE 7:30 PM HOME 
SAT. JAN 12 HARRY S. TRUMAN COLLEGE 3 PM HOME 
TUES. JAN. 15 OLIVE HARVEY COLLEGE 7:30 PM HOME 
Mon. Jan. 21 Wabash Valley College 6 pm Mt. Carmel, IL 
THURS. JAN. 24 KENNEDY-KING COLLEGE 7:30 PM HOME 
SAT. JAN. 26 SOUTH SUBURBAN COLLEGE 3 PM HOME 
Thurs. Jan. 31 Olivet Nazarene University JV 7 pm Bourbonnais, IL 
SAT. FEB. 2 HIGHLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE 3 PM HOME 
TUES. FEB. 5 RICHARD DALEY COLLEGE 7:30 PM HOME 
THURS. FEB. 7 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN JV 7 PM HOME 
Thurs. Feb. 14 Malcolm X College 7 pm Chicago, IL 
Sat. Feb. 16 Sauk Valley College 3 pm Sauk Valley, IL 
MON. FEB. 18 WABASH VALLEY COLLEGE 6 PM HOME 
Thurs. Feb. 21 Kennedy King College 7 pm Chicago, IL 
Thurs. Feb. 28 Reg. IV-Div. I Quarterfinals TBA Freeport, IL 
Sat.  Mar. 2 Reg. IV-Div. I Semifinals TBA Freeport, IL 
Mon. Mar. 4 Reg. IV-Div. I Championship TBA Freeport, IL 
Sat. Mar. 9 District 4-Div. I Championship TBA TBA 
Mon-Sat Mar. 18-23 NJCAA National Tournament TBA Hutchinson, KS 
 
 

We invite you to visit our website at athletics.kcc.edu to find the most up to date schedules 

 

Head Coach:  Alex Thorson 

Assistant Coach:  Matt Neaville     Assistant Coach: Devin Johnson 
      
     Athletic Director:  Todd Post President:   Dr. John Avendano 

     Team Name:   “Cavaliers”                                                 Colors:   Scarlet, Navy, White 
 

2017-2018 Final Record: 14-19 

Revised 9/18/18 


